
AM pisteet Jokamies 2024
Yleinen
nimi Seura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua 19.5 Touko Jm 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 YHT palkitaan
Petri Kumpula AL-Härmä 11 11 9 31 I
Juha Siillanpää AL-Härmä 8 7 3 18 II
Miika Tikkala AL-Härmä 4 7 6 17 III
Joonas Sillanpää AL-Härmä 11 11
Janne Alasaari AL-hHärmä 8 8
Janne Siltanen EUA 11 11
Esa Ketomäki LapUA 9 9
Ville Sissala AL-Härmä 8 8
Pasi Välimäki KauhUA 11 11
Tommi Savela OuMK/UA 5 5
Joni Viita JurvanUA 8 8
Anders Skullbacka NNSB 1 1
Kimmo Angervisto LapppjUA 4 4
Jarmo Autio Al-Härmä 5 5
Mika Nukala AL-Härmä 2 2
Kalle Himanka KRRMK/UA 2 2
Santtu Suutarinen AL-Härmä 4 4
Ari Niemi PokyUA 1 7 8
Sami Heikkilä Kauhajoen UA 8
Jaakko Koskimaa ÄhtUA 2 2
Joni Haavisto LapUA 6 6
Petri Juutilainen Pede MK 1 1
Jaakko Kalliosalo Tohua 5 5
Harri Kattelus AL-Härmä 4 4
Simo Mäntylä EUA 3 3
Topi Tuomaala KokUA 1 1
Raul Sandberg Kauhajoen UA 9 9
Mika Nukala AL-Härmä 9 9
Anders Granvik Tbo ry 8 8
Esa Ketomäki LapUA 3 1 4



Joni Mäkiranta ÄhtUA 1 1
Mikko Ruuttula NivUA 2 2
Miika Tikkala AL-Härmä 4 6 4
Tero Pihlajamäki LapUA 5 5
Lauri Syväoja AL-Häräm 1 1
Jaakko Viljanen LapUA 1 1
Aapo Luuri KvanUA 1 7 8
Aleksi Marjoniemi NivUA 6 6
Tero Hautamäki AL-Härmä 6 6
Tony Björses KrsSUA 6 6
Tapani Kalmukoski EUA 6 6
Joni Alaranta AL-Härmä 9 9
Tero Rantala AL-Härmä 7 7
Matias Päivärinta NivUA 1 1



Naiset
Nimi Seura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua 19.5 Touko JM 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 YHT palkitaan
Emilia Alasaari AL-Härmä 8 11 11 26 I
Marjo Saarimäki ÄhtUA 9 8 9 23 II
Janika Viita JurvUA 11 9 16 III
Kati Grönfors HvMK/UA 9 9
Anilla Perälä JaMoKe 8 8
Sari Moisio AL-Härmä 4 4
Suvi Lempiälä VetUA 11 11
Saara Lempäälä VetUA 8 8
Kaisa Nurkkala OuMK/UA 7 7
Mia Himanka KRRKM/UA 6 6
Susanna Tienhaara KurikanUA 7 7
Sandra Nordling NNSB 4 4
Tina Sulkakoski NSB-86 3 3
Roosa Lempäälä VetUA 2 2
Marika Sandberg KauhUA 8 8
Jenny Sjögård KrsSUA 7 7
Vanessa Sandberg KauhUA 6 6
Mira Laurila LappajUA 5 5
Mia Kentala KokUA 6 6
Sari Kattelus LapUA 5 5
Soile-MariaSaariahi LappUA 6 6



Nuoret
Nimi Seura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua 19.5 Touko JM 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 Yht Palkitaan
Antti Nukala AL-Härmä 11 8 11 30 I
Eemeli Hautamäki KuortUA 5 5 1 8 1 20 II
Ville Iso-Tuisku PokyUA 4 7 9 20 III
Riku Suutarinen AL-Härmä 8 9 17
Aapo Luuri KvanUA 9 9
Petri Kettu VetUA 7 7
Atte Pohto AL-Härmä 7 7
Lauri Sillanpää VetUA 6 6
Luukas Katajamäki LappjUA 7 7
Elias Kalliokoski AL-Härmä 5 5
Perttu Kangasniemi JaMoKe 9 5
Rasmus Kettu KausMK/UA 6 8 14
Jere Mäkynen PokyUA 5 5
Jerry Naski KrssUA 11 11
Joona Kulmala JaMoKe/UA 9 9
Kimi Pohjonen KrsSUA 6 4 10
Roni Tiainen KMK 3 3
Topi Savela OuMK/UA 6 6
Eemil Herten NNSB 6 6
Henri Viero PokyUA 11 11
Miko Vähälummukka Al-Härmä 8 8
Aleksi Myllyaho AL-Hätmä 11 11



Etuveto/kardaani
Nimi  eura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua 19.5 Touko JM 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 Yht palkitaan

Ev ja K erikseen
Eero Laurila LappjUA 9 11 5 25 I
Esa Ketomäki LapUA 11 8 19 II
Antti Kytölä KosSUA 8 8 16 III tämä muutos
Kenneth Långbacka NNSB 11 11
Janne Siltanen EUA 11 11
Petri Saranpää LapUA 5 7 7
Jyri Poltto AL-Härmä 8 8
Topi Tuomaala KokUA 7 7
Juha-Matti Karvonen EUA 6 8
Anssi Ahopelto ÄhtUA 5 5
Aleksi Härkönen KokUA 4 4
Jarmo Lempiälä VetUA 6 6
Markus Koskinen ÄhtUA 8 8
Jesse Tenolahti LapUA 3 3
Markus Leppänen AlvUA 6 6
Aleksi Marjoniemi NivUA 4 4
Juhani Luoma AL-Härmä 5 5
Joni Mäkiranta ÄhtUA 3 3
Hannu Kiviranta PokyUA 4 4
Joni Huuhki NivUA 9 9
Mikko Ruohonen Tbo RY 6 6
Markus Rahkonen TohUA 9 9
Hermanni Heikkilä AL-Härmä 8 8
Jani Lahola LaihUA 9 9
Tapani Kalmikoski EUA 6 6
Jyrki Hannila LapUA 7 7
Joni Huuhki NivUA 2 2
Anders Skullbacka NNSB 9 9
Jaakko Viljanen LapUA 7 7
Mika Takaluoma LapUA 11 11



Aki Yli-Rantala LapUA 1 1
Jesse Joensuu PokyUA 6 6
Tuomas Sepänmäki PokyUA 7 7
Mika Antinaho ÄhtUA 9 5
Jaakko Koskimaa ÄhtUA 3 3
Topi Mäkynen EPUA 4 4
Harri Kattelus Harri Kattelus 5 5

Papat
Nimi Seura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua XXXXXXXXX 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 Yht Palkitaan
Tapani Kalmukoski EUA 8 8 8 24 I
Jari Perälä AL-Härmä 11 8 19 II
Juha Sillanpää AL-Härmä 9 9 18 III
Kenneth Långbacka NNSB 11 11
Kjell Häggblom NNSB 9 9
Janne Taskila OuMK/UA 7 7
Mika Panula KuortUA 5 5
Harri Prittinen KRRMK/UA 6 6
Samu Myllyniemi KosSUA 7 7
Marko Simula JaMoKe/UA 6 6
Kjell-Åke Enqvist KrsSUA 5 5
Pekka Riitkorpi KurikanUA 4 4
Jorma Vuorinen PokyUA 2 2
Mika Takaluma LapUA 7 4 4
Mika Hautamäki EPUA 3 3
Janne Hautamäki KuortUA 6 6
Hannu Ketomäki LapUA 5 5
Timo Lahola LaihUA 9 9
Reijo Välimäki KauhUA 11 11
Jyrki Hannila LapUA 3 3

Tuupparit



Nimi Seura 18.2 ähtUA 13.4 Lapua 19.5 Touko JM 10.8 SotkaJM KokUA JM 28.9 Yht Palkitaan
Miika Tikkala AL-Härmä 8 7 8 24 I
Tero Rantala AL-Härmä 1 11 12 II
Santtu Suutarinen AL-Härmä 11 11 III
Janne Alasaari AL-Härmä 11 11
Ville Sissala AL-Härmä 3 3
Juha Sillanpää AL-Härmä 4 4
Joni Viita JUurvanUA 7 7
Roni Myllyharju Jurvan UA 11 11
Miko Romppainen ReisUA 2 2
Topi Tuomaala KokUA 3 3
Matias Känsäkoski KausMK/UA 1 1
Anders Granvik TBo ry 9 9
Marika Sandberg KauhUA 7 7
Marko Sivula JaMoKe/UA 6 6
Joni Riitakorpi Kurikan UA 5 5
Emil Palomäki NNSB 7 7
Juha Perälä VetUA 8 8
Oskari Korkiatupa AL-Härmä 9 9
Vill Perälä AL-Härmä 5 5
Mika Nukala AL-Härmä 6 6
Raul Sandberg KauhUA 8 8
Anssi Kuoppala AL-Härmä 4 4
Kalle Himanka KRRMK/UA 6 5
Harri Mäkynen VaaSAS 5 4 9
Kimmo Angervisto LappUA 9 9
Tero Pihlajamäki LapUA 6 6
Lauti Syväoja LapUA 5 5
Aapo Luuri KvanUA 4 4
Tuomas Sepänmäki PokyUA 9 9


